DEC 17, 2015 11:31 AM

2016CPT.01.06.20701.9

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING

CAMDEN, CURRITUCK, PASQUOTANK

2016CPT.01.06.20151.1, 2016CPT.01.06.20151.2, 2016CPT.01.06.20151.3, 2016CPT.01.06.20151.4, 2016CPT.01.06.20151.5, 2016CPT.01.06.20271.1, 2016CPT.01.06.20271.2,
2016CPT.01.06.20271.3, 2016CPT.01.06.20271.4, 2016CPT.01.06.20271.5, 2016CPT.01.06.20701.1, 2016CPT.01.06.20701.10, 2016CPT.01.06.20701.11, 2016CPT.01.06.20701.12,
2016CPT.01.06.20701.2, 2016CPT.01.06.20701.3, 2016CPT.01.06.20701.4, 2016CPT.01.06.20701.5, 2016CPT.01.06.20701.6, 2016CPT.01.06.20701.7, 2016CPT.01.06.20701.8,

SR 1239 (CONNER FARM RD.) FROM 1224 TO DEAD END TWELVE (12) STATE ROUTES IN CAMDEN, CURRITUCK & PASQUOTANK C

2:00PM
DEC 16 2015

16.270 Ml

1/1

002
DA00265

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

RPC CONTRACTING INC

KITTY HAWK, NC

0001 0000100000-N 800
0002 1220000000-E 545
0003 1525000000-E 610
0004 1575000000-E 620
0005 2845000000-N 858
0006 4457000000-N SP

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION

INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A
ASP FOR PLANT MIX

ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

RPC CONTRACTING INC

Lump Sum
280 TON
17,667 TON
1,186 TON
9 EA

Lump Sum

63000.00

45.00 12600.00
38.65 682829.55
419.00 496934.00
250.00 2250.00
2500.00

TOTAL 1260113.55

SUB-TOTAL 1260113.55
CONTRACT TOTAL

1260113.55

1286420.30

68400.00

40.00 11200.00

38.30 676646.10
417.20 494799.20
75.00 675.00
34700.00

TOTAL 1286420.30
SUB-TOTAL 1286420.30



